LANDY MODUPE JUMOKE

Jikwoyi Phase 1 Yoruba quarters — Abuja.

PERSONAL DATA

Sex:

Date of birth:

Place of Birth:

Marital Status:

Religion:

State of Origin:

Local Government Area:

Permanent Home Address:

INSTITUTIONS ATTENDED WITH DATES

ST. Stephens Primary School, Ondo
ST. James Catholic Grammar School, Ondo

Foreign links, College of Education Ife, Osun

QUALIFICATIONS OBTAINED WITH DATE

First School Leaving Certificate
Senior Secondary School Certificate

Nigerian Certificate in Education

WORKING EXPERIENCE

Female

10t October, 1992
Ondo

Single

Christianity

Ondo State

Ondo West

No 55 Valentilo Junction, Ife road- Ondo

2001-2007
2007-2013

2014-2017

2007
2013

2017

Cleaner at Tom and Jerry Hygiene and cleaning services 2014 —2016

Casual worker at Kidney Care Centre, Laje Road, Ondo 2016 — 2017

Office Attendant at University of Medical Sciences, Ondo 2017 till date.



RELEVANT SKILLS

e Leadership Skills
e Good Communication Management

HOBBIES

e Listening to Music
e Reading
e Meeting People



