LANDY MODUPE JUMOKE

Jikwoyi Phase 1 Yoruba quarters – Abuja.

PERSONAL DATA

Sex:	Female
Date of birth:	10 th October, 1992
Place of Birth:	Ondo
Marital Status:	Single
Religion:	Christianity
State of Origin:	Ondo State
Local Government Area:	Ondo West
Permanent Home Address:	No 55 Valentilo Junction, Ife road- Ondo

INSTITUTIONS ATTENDED WITH DATES

ST. Stephens Primary School, Ondo	2001-2007
ST. James Catholic Grammar School, Ondo	2007-2013
Foreign links, College of Education Ife, Osun	2014-2017

QUALIFICATIONS OBTAINED WITH DATE

First School Leaving Certificate	2007
Senior Secondary School Certificate	2013
Nigerian Certificate in Education	2017

WORKING EXPERIENCE

Cleaner at Tom and Jerry Hygiene and cleaning services	2014 - 2016
Casual worker at Kidney Care Centre, Laje Road, Ondo	2016 – 2017
Office Attendant at University of Medical Sciences, Ondo	2017 till date.

RELEVANT SKILLS

- Leadership Skills
- Good Communication Management

HOBBIES

- Listening to Music
- Reading
- Meeting People